1
MWCP- MRCP-MRSP
6”- 8”-10” Rewindable Submersible Motors
INSTALLATION AND OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
MWCP
Water cooled motors with encapsulated resin filled stator.
Coupling dimensions and flange according to NEMA standard.
FEATURES:

10MRSP 1500 150 110 75 460 3500 180.5 207.6 910 84 85 84 86 89 91
10MRSP 1750 175 129 75 460 3510 207.0 238.1 1050 85 86 85 87 90 92
10MRSP 2000 200 147 75 460 3500 236.0 271.4 1197 85 85 85 87 90 92
10MRSP 2250 225 166 75 460 3490 266.2 306.13 1347 85 85 85 87 90 92
10MRSP 2500 250 185 75 460 3490 297.0 306.13 1502 85 85 85 87 90 92
10MRCP ELECTRICAL DATA
10MRSP ELECTRICAL DATA
8MRCP ELECTRICAL DATA
8MRSP ELECTRICAL DATA
MODEL
PN
AXIAL
LOAD
VOLT. nN lN lN (SF) lA Efficiency (% load) Cos (% load)
[ HP ] [ kW ] [ kN ] V rpm A A A 50 75 100 50 75 100
8MRCP400 40 30 45 460 3450 51.0 58.7 258 83 83 82 82 86 90
8MRCP500 50 37 45 460 3460 61.4 70.6 308 85 85 84 82 86 90
8MRCP600 60 45 45 460 3460 74.8 86 382 85 85 84 82 86 90
8MRCP750 75 55 45 460 3450 90.2 103.7 458 85 85 84 83 87 91
8MRCP1000 100 75 45 460 3450 123.1 141.6 625 85 85 84 82 86 91
8MRCP1250 125 92 55 460 3430 152.8 175.7 770 85 85 84 82 86 90
MODEL
PN
AXIAL
LOAD
VOLT. nN lN lN (SF) lA Efficiency (% load) Cos (% load)
[ HP ] [ kW ] [ kN ] V rpm A A A 50 75 100 50 75 100
8MRSP400 40 30 45 460 3450 51.0 58.7 258 83 83 82 82 86 90
8MRSP500 50 37 45 460 3460 61.4 70.6 308 85 85 84 82 86 90
8MRSP600 60 45 45 460 3460 74.8 86 382 85 85 84 82 86 90
8MRSP750 75 55 45 460 3450 90.2 103.7 458 85 85 84 83 87 91
8MRSP1000 100 75 45 460 3450 123.1 141.6 625 85 85 84 82 86 91
8MRSP1250 125 92 55 460 3430 152.8 175.7 770 85 85 84 82 86 90
11
MODEL
P2 L WEIGHT
[ HP ] [ kW ] [ mm ] [ plg ] [ Kg ] [ lbs ]